YB201st100PAT

WinSpeed-1 Paterson H,P, Club 08/23/20-18:33
Weekly Race Report Page 1
Open and Junior Category

Name: FRYSTOWN PA Young Bird Race Flown: 08/22/2020
Release(A): 06:45 Birds: 238 Lofts: 14 Station: *FRYSTOWN PA AMERICA

Weather (Rel) clear, calm (Arr) clear, Wwsw
POS NAME BAND NUMBER CLR ARRIVAL MILES TOWIN YPM PT
BRUNO LOF/25 2334 IF 20 PAT BB 09:07:08 118.290 00.00 1464.751 100
BRUNO LOFT 218 IF 20 SCO BBWF 09:07:11 2/ 25 00.03 1464.082 99
BRUNO LOFT 17840 AU 20 FOYS CH 09:07:17 3/ 25 00.09 1463.104 098
BRUNO LOFT 211 IF 20 SCO BB 09:07:18 4/ 25 00.10 1462.899 97
BRUNO LOFT 217 IF 20 SCO BB 09:07:22 5/ 25 00.14 1462.248 96

09:11:57 120.841 01.45 1447.290 95
09:08:46 117.796 02.13 1442.017 94

MOSKAL LOF/16 189 IF 20 LHC CH
PRELICH L/21 34 AU 20 PREL BBWF

OO0 JO0 Ul WN -

PRELICH LOFT 9 AU 20 PREL PEN 09:08:54 2/ 21 02.20 1440.831 93
DEB-RAY/14 20067 AU 20 TOR SMBB 09:04:40 114.337 02.17 1440.726 92
10 DEB-RAY 20080 AU 20 TOR BWFT 09:04:42 2/ 14 02.19 1440.348 91
11 DEB-RAY 20100 AU 20 TOR BB 09:04:48 3/ 14 02.25 1439.386 90

09:12:54 120.822 02.43 1437.740 89
09:13:04 2/ 16 02.52 1436.294 88
09:09:23 3/ 21 02.50 1435.991 87
09:13:15 2/ 18 03.04 1434.362 86
09:10:00 4/ 21 03.27 1429.867 85
09:10:08 5/ 21 03.35 1428.488 84
09:11:28 118.771 03.46 1427.072 83
09:11:31 2/ 16 03.48 1426.601 82
09:11:07 6/ 25 03.59 1424.723 81
09:11:12 7/ 25 04.04 1423.927 80
09:10:36 6/ 21 04.03 1423.877 179

12 VINNIE LOF/18 302 IF 20 SCO BB
13 MOSKAL LOFT 2020 IF 20 PAT SIL
14 PRELICH LOFT 30 AU 20 PREL BBWF
15 VINNIE LOFT 1607 IF 20 PAT BB
16 PRELICH LOFT 55 AU 20 PREL BB
17 PRELICH LOFT 1 AU 20 PREL PEN
18 DONNA - MA/16 1816 IF 20 NWK BB
19 DONNA - MATTY 252 IF 20 NHF BB
20 BRUNO LOFT 17824 AU 20 FOYS GRYZ
21 BRUNO LOFT 17826 AU 20 FOYS CHWF
22 PRELICH LOFT 37 AU 20 PREL BB
23 TARANTO LO/20 66161 AU 20 ARPU GRIZ 09:04:45 112.896 04.06 1421.668 78
24 TARANTO LOFT 327 AU 20 JCS GRIZ 09:04:48 2/ 20 04.09 1421.210 77
————————————————————————————————— Above are 10 percent —————————-—-——-—-—-—--——————
25 TARANTO LOFT 49 AU 20 LOFT BBWF H 09:04:48 3/ 20 04.09 1421.159 76
26 VINNIE LOFT 427 AU 20 LYND SPL 09:14:46 3/ 18 04.36 1419.726 75
27 PRELICH LOFT 38 AU 20 PREL PEN 09:11:08 7/ 21 04.35 1418.761 74
28 Joe & Sons/25 582 IF 20 LHC BC 09:18:06 123.367 04.52 1418.078 73
29 MOSKAL LOFT 2014 IF 20 PAT SPL 09:14:59 3/ 16 04.48 1417.878 72
30 MOSKAL LOFT 2010 IF 20 PAT SIL 09:15:02 4/ 16 04.50 1417.515 71
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31 Joe & Sons 5660 IF 20 FOYS DC 09:18:15 2/ 25 05.01 1416.751 70
32 BRUNO LOFT 212 IF 20 SCO DCH 09:12:03 8/ 25 04.55 1415.777 69
33 TRAJANOSKI/13 313 IF 20 SCO SIL 09:05:24 112.855 04.48 1414.588 68
34 TRAJANOSKI 1512 IF 20 PAT BB 09:05:26 2/ 13 04.51 1414.169 67
35 BRUNO LOFT 17806 AU 20 FOYS CH 09:12:22 9/ 25 05.14 1412.703 66
36 VINNIE LOFT 322 IF 20 sVC CH 09:15:49 4/ 18 05.39 1409.843 65
37 VINNIE LOFT 75 AU 20 0z GRZ 09:15:50 5/ 18 05.39 1409.734 64

38 MOSKAL LOFT 2007 IF 20 PAT BBWF
39 BRUNO LOFT 17817 AU 20 FOYS BB
40 DEB-RAY 20070 AU 20 TOR BB
41 MOSKAL LOFT 2001 IF 20 PAT BB
42 TARANTO LOFT 2028 IF 20 FJT BCHK
43 TARANTO LOFT 2003 IF 20 FJT RCHK
44 VINNIE LOFT 351 IF 20 LCM RED
45 TARANTO LOFT 2053 IF 20 FJT BCSP
46 TARANTO LOFT 2025 IF 20 FJT BB
47 TARANTO LOFT 2055 IF 20 FJT BB
48 DONNA - MATTY 996 IF 20 LCM BB
————————————————————————————————— Above
49 DONNA - MATTY 1823 IF 20 NWK BB

09:15:57 5/ 16 05.45 1408.861 63
09:12:47 10/ 25 05.39 1408.672 62
09:07:52 4/ 14 05.29 1408.441 61
09:16:01 6/ 16 05.49 1408.317 60
09:06:21 4/ 20 05.41 1405.709 59
09:06:22 5/ 20 05.42 1405.527 58
09:16:52 6/ 18 06.41 1400.188 57
09:07:05 6/ 20 06.26 1398.421 56
09:07:06 7/ 20 06.27 1398.208 55
09:07:12 8/ 20 06.32 1397.307 54
09:14:45 3/ 16 07.02 1395.894 53
20 percent ~————————-"—-"—"—"—"—"""—————
09:14:45 4/ 16 07.02 1395.848 52
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DONNA - MATTY
TRAJANOSKI
BRUNO LOFT
HIGHT POIN/16
HIGHT POINT L
DONNA - MATTY
HIGHT POINT L
Joe & Sons
HIGHT POINT L
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FRYSTOWN PA

NAME

BRUNO LOFT
TRAJANOSKI
TARANTO LOFT
TRAJANOSKI
BRUNO LOFT
Joe & Sons
PRELICH LOFT
PRELICH LOFT
PRELICH LOFT
TARANTO LOFT
PRELICH LOFT
TARANTO LOFT
DONNA - MATTY
MOSKAL LOFT
Joe & Sons
Joe & Sons
DEB-RAY
DEB-RAY
DEB-RAY

DONNA - MATTY
MAJA LOFT/25
MOSKAL LOFT
PRELICH LOFT
CYRWUS LOF/13
BRUNO LOFT
BRUNO LOFT
CYRWUS LOFT
DONNA - MATTY
VINNIE LOFT
TARANTO LOFT
DEB-RAY
MOSKAL LOFT
TARANTO LOFT
PRELICH LOFT
VINNIE LOFT
DEB-RAY

Joe & Sons
HIGHT POINT L
Joe & Sons
Joe & Sons
VINNIE LOFT
Joe & Sons
Joe & Sons
HIGHT POINT L

1850 IF 20
32 IF 20
17802 AU 20
2155 IF 20
61 IF 20
1811 IF 20
40 IF 20
46 IF 20
62 IF 20

Open and Junior Category
Young Bird Race

BAND NUMBER

220 IF 20
20305 IF 20
390 AU 20
20302 IF 20
17822 AU 20
573 IF 20
2302 IF 20
127 IF 20
90 AU 20
28 AU 20

5 AU 20
446 AU 20
20072 AU 20
2024 IF 20
930 IF 20
231 AU 20
20089 AU 20
20061 AU 20
2303 IF 20
1824 IF 20
1861 IF 20
2012 IF 20
32 AU 20
1577 IF 20
216 IF 20
17836 AU 20
20103 IF 20
780 IF 20
1602 IF 20
2005 IF 20
20081 AU 20
2175 IF 20
2023 IF 20
2 AU 20
1109 IF 20
2313 IF 20
579 IF 20
51 IF 20
590 IF 20
2317 IF 20
1103 IF 20
925 IF 20
907 IF 20
2159 IF 20

NWK
LCM
FOYS
LCM
HPL
NWK
HPL
LYN
HPL

Paterson H, P,

YB201st100PAT

BB H 09:14:46
CHWF C 09:07:20
BB H 09:14:14
BB C 09:10:00
BB C 09:10:00
BB H 09:14:57
BB C 09:10:09
BB H 09:20:50
BB C 09:10:13
Club

Weekly Race Report

SCO
WHC
JCS
WHC
FOYS
LHC
PAT
SCO
PREL
PREL
PREL
CRP
TOR
PAT
LCM
LL
TOR
TOR
PAT
NWK
PAT
PAT
PREL
PAT
SCO
FOYS
WHC
LHC
PAT
FJT
TOR
LCM
FJT
PREL
BBF
PAT
LHC
HPL
LHC
LCM
BBF
LCM
LCM
LCM

CLR X ARRIVAL
CH H 09:14:29
BB H 09:07:36
BBWF C 09:07:41
GRZ C 09:07:38
BB C 09:14:33
BB H 09:21:18
BB H 09:14:22
PEN H 09:14:27
PEWF H 09:14:34
BBSP H 09:08:22
BB H 09:14:37
RGRZ C 09:08:26
BB C 09:15:57
GRZ C 09:18:37
DC H 09:22:06
BB H 09:22:08
BCK C 09:10:42
BB H 09:10:47
BB H 09:10:51
BB H 09:16:42
BB C 09:16:22
SPL C 09:20:01
PEWF H 09:16:16
CH C 08:51:38
BB C 09:17:14
BBWF H 09:17:15
CH C 08:52:25
BB H 09:18:48
BB C 09:21:29
BB H 09:11:15
BB H 09:13:08
SPL C 09:21:33
BBSP H 09:11:16
BB H 09:17:45
BB H 09:21:44
BB H 09:13:21
DC H 09:25:12
CH H 09:14:18
BB H 09:25:18
BB H 09:25:24
BB C 09:22:09
BBWF H 09:25:30
BB H 09:25:35
BB C 09:14:38
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5/

3/
11/
114.

2/

3/
3/
4/

16
13
25
925
16
16
16
25
16

MILES

12/
4/

5/
13/

8/
9/
10/
10/
11/
11/
7/
7/

6/
5/

7/
8/
118.
8/
12/
98.
14/
15/

9/
7/
12/
8/
9/
13/
13/
8/

7/
5/

9/
9/
10/
11/
6/

25
13
20
13
25
25
21
21
21
20
21
20
16
16
25
25
14
14
14
16
083
16
21
419
25
25
13
16
18
20
14
16
20
21
18
14
25
16
25
25
18
25
25
16

07.03 1395.646 51
06.45 1395.277 50
07.06 1395.017 49
06.55 1394.853 48
06.55 1394.805 47
07.14 1394.017 46
07.04 1393.380 45
07.36 1393.251 44
07.07 1392.820 43
08/23/20-18:33
Page 2

Flown: 08/22/2020
TOWIN YPM PT
07.21 1392.699 42
07.01 1392.684 41
07.02 1392.508 40
07.02 1392.375 39
07.25 1392.094 38
08.04 1389.092 37
07.49 1388.064 36
07.54 1387.213 35
08.00 1386.239 34
07.43 1385.823 33
08.04 1385.729 32
07.47 1385.244 31
08.14 1384.813 30
08.25 1384.405 29
08.52 1382.077 28
08.54 1381.740 27
08.19 1381.022 26
08.24 1380.328 25
08.28 1379.681 24
08.59 1377.861 23
09.29 1372.978 22
09.49 1371.947 21
09.43 1370.538 20
08.22 1367.850 19
10.06 1367.497 18
10.07 1367.317 17
09.09 1359.423 16
11.05 1359.049 15
11.18 1358.865 14
10.36 1358.519 13
10.45 1358.446 12
11.22 1358.409 11
10.37 1358.365 10
11.12 1357.274 9
11.33 1356.684 38
10.58 1356.416 7
11.58 1355.262 6
11.12 1354.743 5
12.04 1354.389 4
12.10 1353.643 3
11.59 1353.058 2
12.16 1352.687 1
12.21 1352.027 0
11.32 1351.725 0



103 HIGHT POINT L
104 MOSKAL LOFT
105 VINNIE LOFT
106 VINNIE LOFT
107 VINNIE LOFT
108 BRUNO LOFT
109 BRUNO LOFT
110 DONNA - MATTY
111 TARANTO LOFT
112 DONNA - MATTY
113 DONNA - MATTY
114 TARANTO LOFT
115 BRUNO LOFT
116 Joe & Sons
117 Joe & Sons
118 Joe & Sons
119 Joe & Sons
120 Joe & Sons
WinSpeed-1

Name: FRYSTOWN PA

POS
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

NAME

HIGHT POINT L
MOSKAL LOFT
PRELICH LOFT
VINNIE LOFT
TARANTO LOFT
DEB-RAY
VINNIE LOFT
BRUNO LOFT
RIVERSIDE L/3
VINNIE LOFT
HIGHT POINT L
MOSKAL LOFT
TRAJANOSKI
DONNA - MATTY
DONNA - MATTY
PRELICH LOFT
RIVERSIDE LOF
HIGHT POINT L
DEB-RAY
DEB-RAY
TRAJANOSKI
PRELICH LOFT
MAJA LOFT
MAJA LOFT

Joe & Sons
HIGHT POINT L
TRAJANOSKI
Joe & Sons
VINNIE LOFT
BRUNO LOFT
DONNA - MATTY
DONNA - MATTY
VINNIE LOFT
HIGHT POINT L
Joe & Sons

1198
2011
le614
1606
2299
17815
17833
999
58
1822
1825
2099
213
43
935
941
949
926

BAND
2154
445
128
355
2074
20075
1101
2333
244
1619
42
2002
1517
1812
1000
69
672
117
20065
20095
20318
24
1858
1872
921
15
1507
5658
1102
17819
994
1803
1133
2149
585

IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
AU
AU
IF
AU
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF

YB201st100PAT

20 LHC BB C 09:14:39
20 PAT BB H 09:22:37
20 PAT CH H 09:23:00
20 PAT RED C 09:23:08
20 LCM CH C 09:23:09
20 FOYS BBWFEF C 09:20:00
20 FOYS BB H 09:20:00
20 LCM BB H 09:21:11
20 LOFT BB H 09:13:53
20 NWK BB H 09:21:40
20 NWK BB H 09:21:44
20 FJT GRZ C 09:14:10
20 SCO SLYT H 09:21:52
20 LYN GRI H 09:28:38
20 LCM BB H 09:28:44
20 LCM BB H 09:28:52
20 LCM BB H 09:29:00
20 LCM BB H 09:29:01

Paterson H,P, Club
Weekly Race Report

Open and Junior Category
Young Bird Race

NUMBER CLR X ARRIVAL
IF 20 LCM CH H 09:17:52
AU 20 LYND BB H 09:25:46
IF 20 SCO BB C 09:21:45
IF 20 LCM RED C 09:26:09
IF 20 FJT BGRZ C 09:16:12
AU 20 TOR CHOC H 09:18:18
IF 20 BBF BBWF H 09:27:10
IF 20 PAT CH C 09:23:50
IF 20 LYN BB C 09:27:38
IF 20 PAT CH C 09:28:01
IF 20 HPL BB C 09:20:27
IF 20 PAT CH H 09:28:39
IF 20 PAT BB H 09:17:59
IF 20 NWK BB C 09:26:25
IF 20 LCM BB C 09:26:32
AU 20 PREL PSPL H 09:25:23
IF 20 WvC BB H 09:29:18
IF 20 HPL BB C 09:21:51
AU 20 TOR BB C 09:21:07
AU 20 TOR BB C 09:21:29
IF 20 WHC CH C 09:19:34
AU 20 PREL BB H 09:26:54
IF 20 PAT BB C 09:27:24
IF 20 PAT BB H 09:27:28
IF 20 LCM CHOC H 09:35:19
IF 20 HPL CH H 09:23:52
IF 20 PAT CH C 09:22:08
IF 20 FOYS BB H 09:37:37
IF 20 BBF BB C 09:34:08
AU 20 FOYS SPLA C 09:30:45
IF 20 LCM BB H 09:32:17
IF 20 NWK BB C 09:32:19
IF 20 PAOF BB C 09:36:39
IF 20 LCM BB C 09:29:20
IF 20 LHC DC H 09:42:23
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7/
10/
10/
11/
12/
16/
17/
10/
14/
11/
12/
15/
18/
12/
13/
14/
15/
16/

16
16
18
18
18
25
25
16
20
16
16
20
25
25
25
25
25
25

MILES

8/
11/
14/
13/
16/
10/
14/
19/

120.

15/

9/
12/

6/
13/
14/
15/

2/
10/
11/
12/

16/
2/

17/
11/

18/
16/
20/
15/
16/
17/
12/
19/

16
16
21
18
20
14
18
25
537
18
16
16
13
16
16
21

16
14
14
13
21
25
25
25
16
13
25
18
25
16
16
18
16
25

11.33 1351.590
12.25 1349.274
12.49 1345.850
12.57 1344.730
12.58 1344.545
12.52 1343.161
12.52 1343.147
13.29 1338.283
13.14 1334.492
13.57 1334.268
14.01 1333.686
13.31 1332.003
14.44 1327.108
15.24 1326.896
15.30 1325.991
15.37 1325.020
15.46 1323.875
15.47 1323.727
08/23/20-18:33
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Flown: 08/22/2020

TOWIN YPM P
14.46 1323.106
15.34 1322.865
15.12 1322.596
15.59 1319.461
15.33 1314.047
15.55 1312.606
17.00 1311.163
16.42 1310.676
17.48 1304.374
17.51 1304.353
17.22 1301.091
18.27 1299.572
17.23 1298.242
18.42 1294.951
18.49 1294.083
18.50 1292.622
19.28 1291.195
18.45 1289.533
18.44 1288.925
19.06 1285.905
18.58 1284.958
20.21 1280.513
20.31 1279.694
20.35 1279.169
22.05 1274.778
20.47 1273.111
21.33 1263.849
24.23 1257.757
23.58 1257.173
23.37 1255.972
24.34 1249.577
24.36 1249.315
26.28 1238.838
26.14 1230.813
29.09 1223.972

cNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoNoNoloNoNoNoNoloNoNoNoNoloNoloNoNoNoNoNoNeo R |



YB201st100PAT
156 PRELICH LOFT 50 AU 20 PREL PEN 09:34:24 17/ 21 27.51 1223.882
157 Joe & Sons 940 IF 20 LCM BBWF 09:42:30 20/ 25 29.16 1223.145
158 TRAJANOSKI 1505 IF 20 PAT CH 09:30:37 9/ 13 30.01 1199.193
159 HIGHT POINT L 17 IF 20 HPL CH 09:34:20 13/ 16 31.15 1194.423
160 PRELICH LOFT 88 AU 20 PREL BB 09:39:17 18/ 21 32.44 1189.612
161 Joe & Sons 3101 IF 20 PA BC 09:48:41 21/ 25 35.27 1182.027
162 TRAJANOSKI 1548 IF 20 PAT CH 09:33:40 10/ 13 33.04 1177.509
163 PRELICH LOFT 35 AU 20 PREL BB 09:42:35 19/ 21 36.02 1167.472
164 MOSKAL LOFT 2161 IF 20 LCM CHWF 09:47:35 13/ 16 37.24 1164.738
165 HIGHT POINT L 114 IF 20 HPL BB 09:39:11 14/ 16 36.06 1161.134
166 Joe & Sons 49 IF 20 LYN BB 09:52:10 22/ 25 38.56 1159.998
167 HIGHT POINT L 105 IF 20 HPL BB 09:39:57 15/ 16 36.51 1156.101
168 MOSKAL LOFT 2013 IF 20 PAT RED 09:52:21 14/ 16 42.10 1135.107
169 PRELICH LOFT 125 IF 20 SCO BB 09:48:05 20/ 21 41.32 1132.390
170 BRUNO LOFT 17838 AU 20 FOYS SPLA 09:51:56 21/ 25 44.48 1113.663

171 DEB-RAY 20069 AU 20 TOR BB 09:50:30 13/ 14 48.07 1084.797
172 MOSKAL LOFT 221 AU 20 DEA SLAT 10:06:06 15/ 16 55.54 1057.536
173 VINNIE LOFT 1611l IF 20 PAT BWF 10:06:05 18/ 18 55.54 1057.487
174 DEB-RAY 20098 AU 20 TOR BB 09:57:09 14/ 14 54.46 1047.236

175 BRUNO LOFT 17805 AU 20 FOYS BB
176 TARANTO LOFT 2011 IF 20 FJT BBWF
177 Joe & Sons 916 IF 20 LCM BB
178 TARANTO LOFT 2001 IF 20 REDR CHCK
179 MOSKAL LOFT 2006 IF 20 PAT RED
180 Joe & Sons 927 IF 20 GE SPL
181 BRUNO LOFT 17823 AU 20 FOYS CH
182 RIVERSIDE LOF 234 IF 20 LYN BCH

10:10:11 22/ 25 01:03 1014.645
10:03:12 17/ 20 01:02 1002.440
10:39:38 23/ 25 01:26 925.328
10:56:15 18/ 20 01:55 790.787
12:12:36 16/ 16 03:02 649.191
14:37:35 24/ 25 05:24 459.432
16:21:17 23/ 25 07:14 361.262
18:11:58 3/ 3 09:02 308.815
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WinSpeed-1 Paterson H,P, Club 08/23/20-18:33
Weekly Race Report Page 4

Open and Junior Category
Name: FRYSTOWN PA Young Bird Race Flown: 08/22/2020
POS NAME BAND NUMBER CLR X ARRIVAL MILES TOWIN YPM PT

183 TARANTO LOFT 2094 IF 20 FJT DC H 17:41:25 19/ 20 08:40 302.700 0
184 TARANTO LOFT 2088 IF 20 FJT DC H 18:38:49 20/ 20 09:38 278.356 0

No clockings were reported from VINNIE FRASCO out of 13 entries.
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